
Chinese-Jewish Conversation 2024-2025 calendar 
 

Fall Semester 2024 

Five Week Online Courses  
August 26-September 26, 2024 

Tues., Jul 16 Online registration for Fall 2024 opens 

Mon., Aug 26 Semester begins 

Tues., Sept 3 
Last day to add a course. Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund and with 
no W mark on academic record. No tuition refund for courses dropped after 9/3/2024. 

Wed., Sept 4 
Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals. Students are obligated to complete the work in 
any course not officially dropped by this date. 

Thurs., Sept 26 Semester ends. 

Winter Semester 2025 

Five Week Online Courses  
January 27-February 27, 2025 

Mon., Nov. 11 Online registration for Winter 2025 opens 

Mon., Jan. 27 Semester begins 

Mon., Feb 3 
Last day to add a course. Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund and with 
no W mark on academic record. No tuition refund for courses dropped after 2/3/2025. 

Tues., Feb. 4 
Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals. Students are obligated to complete the work in 
any course not officially dropped by this date. 

Thurs., Feb. 27 Semester ends. 

Spring Semester 2025 

Five Week Online Courses  
March 3-April 10, 2025 

Thurs., Jan 30 Online registration for Spring 2025 opens 

Mon., Mar 3 Semester begins 

Mon., Mar 3 
Last day to add a course. Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund and with 
no W mark on academic record. No tuition refund for courses dropped after 3/3/2025. 

Tues., Mar 4 
Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals. Students are obligated to complete the work in 
any course not officially dropped by this date. 

Thurs., Apr 10 Semester ends. 

 

*All dates are subject to change 

Updated January 29, 2025 

 


